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Authorized Dealers for the University of Wisconsin

608-819-1546
Atmosphere Commercial Interiors 749 University Row, Suite 320, Madison WI| 53705 Mike Martin mike.martin@atmosphereci.com 608-513-9547
Building Service, Inc. W222 N630 Cheaney Road, Waukesha, WI 53186 Erika Kringel ekringel@buildingservice.com 262-955-6400
CJ & Associates 16915 West Victor Road, New Berlin, WI 53151 Jessica Brown jbrown@cjassociatesinc.com 262-786-1772

262-544-8677 (direct)

1711 Paramount Court, Waukesha, WI 53186 Jed Justman jjustman@corporatedesigninteriors.com 414-651-2185 (cell)

Corporate Design Interiors

416 George Street, Suite B1, De Pere, WI 54115 Christina Olm christina.olm@creativebusinessinteriors.com 920-352-1870
Creative Business Interiors 1535 South 101st Street, Milwaukee, WI 53214 John Norfolk john.norfolk@creativebusinessinteriors.com 414-545-8500

201 Moravian Valley Road, Suite A, Waunakee, WI| 53597 Jeremy Trussoni

jeremy.trussoni@creativebusinessinteriors.com  608-249-0904

Duet Resource Group 224 S. 1st Street, Milwaukee, WI 53214 Kyle Elsemore kyle.elsemore@duetresourcegroup.com 414-273-3838
3120 N Roemer Road, Appleton, WI 54911
N115 W18500 Edison Drive, Germantown, WI 53022
Emmons Business Interiors 5265 Femrite Drive, Madison, WI 53718 Barb Milan barbm@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360
140 S 1st St, Suite 300, Milwaukee, WI 53204
1575 County Road XX, Rothschild, WI 54474
. 3070 Gateway Rd, Brookfield, WI 53045 Chris Knoeppel c.knoeppel@henricksen.com 262-781-9090
Henricksen & Co.
5202 Eastpark Blvd, Suite 102, Madison, WI 53718 Shirley Block s.block@henricksen.com 608-244-1400
Interior Investments LLC 756 N. Milwaukee Street, Ste 100, Milwaukee, WI 53202 Melissa Newkirk  mnewkirk@interiorinvestments.com 414-287-0000
Lakeshore Business Interiors 2820 Basswood Road, Manitowoc, WI 54220 Hannah Quick hannah@lakeshorebi.com 920-683-3711
Lerdahl Business Interiors P.O. Box 620586, 7182 Highway 14, Milwaukee, WI| 53562 Megan Mitchell mmitchell@lerdahl.com 608-831-1010
. . 8720 Montclair Drive, Middleton, WI 53562 Brett Warrington bwarrungton@mmoffice.com 608-513-6066
M&M Office Interiors
W233 N2833 Roundy Circle West, Suite 100, Pewaukee, WI 53072 Paul Groth pgroth@mmoffice.com 414-916-1144
Office Furniture Resources 8787 W Brown Deer Rd, Milwaukee, WI 53224 Stephanie Darrow sdarrow@ofr-inc.com 414-239-0330
Samuels Group Environments 311 Financial Way, Suite 300, Wausau, WI 54401 Taylor Mielke tmielke@sgenvironments.net 715-841-1951
Schmidt Goodman Office Products 1920 North Broadway, Rochester, MN 55906 Valerie Omdahl v.omdahl@schmidtgoodman.com 507-282-3870

Systems Furniture Inc.

125 S. Broadway, De Pere, WI 54115

5692 FRESCA DRIVE, LA PALMA, CA 90623 | 800.585.5957 | ARCADIACONTRACT.COM | ENCORESEATING.COM

Jed Justman

jjustman@sysfurniture.com

262-544-8677 (direct)
414-651-2185 (cell)
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